
RAASA EXPRESS
Take Away Menu

Starters

Poppadams & Chutney
Papadi Chaat (V)
Corn Tikki (V, VE, GF)
Chicken Tikka
Onion Bhaji (V, VE, GF)
Masala Chicken Wings
Prawn Koliwada

Mains

Butter Chicken
Chicken Kadhai
Chicken Chettinad
Lamb Rogan Josh
Kerala Prawn Curry
Pork Vindaloo
Paneer Lababdaar (V)
Kathal Masala (V, VE, GF)
Chana Masala (V, VE, GF)
Enoki Saag (V)
Chicken Biriyani 
Vegetable Biriyani
Lamb Biriyani

Sides

Dal Raasa
Dal Tadka
Aubergine Bharta
Achari Squash
Lime Rice
Pulao
Steamed Rice
Burani Raita
Naan (Plain)
Black Garlic Naan
Paratha
Tandoori Roti

Desserts

Gulab Jamun
Selection of Ice Cream
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 12.95 
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 15.00 
 17.00 

 7.95 
 7.95 
 7.95 
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 6.00 
 5.00 
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 6.95 
 6.95 


